:BAKEHAUS

BINDOON

Daily Savouries

Pizza buns

$4.30
$4.40
$4.40
$4.30

Wraps

$9.50
$9.50
$9.00

Ham and cheese pizza
Supreme pizza
Hawaiian pizza

Vegetarian pizza V

Fiery Amigo (chicken, chipotle, avocado and salad)
Garden of Venus (Greek salad and hummus) V

Vegan Venus (Garden of Venus, no feta) V VG

Croissants

$9.90

$10.00

Ham and cheese croissant

Ham, cheese and tomato croissant

Baguettes, Rolls and Flutes

$9.90
$9.90

$9.90
$9.90

$9.90
$9.50

$9.90
$9.90

$9.90

$9.90

$9.90

Slaw and Order (pulled pork, kaleslaw, chipotle)

Chick Flick (chicken, salad, swiss cheese, ranch
dressing)

Hamlet (ham, cheese, tomato, dijionnaise)

Slender Salmon (smoked salmon, avocado, cream
cheese, capers and salad)

Hail Caesar (chicken and Caesar salad)

Breakfast B.A.P (bacon, cheese, tomato, egg,
chipotle)

Eggs Benedict (egg, bacon, cheddar and hollandaise)

Stand Banh Mi (Vietnamese pickle, salad, coriander,
chilli, roast beef and Japanese mayonnaise)

Salmon Benedict (cheese, mesclun, smoked salmon,
egg and hollandaise)

Corner Deli (cream cheese, sweet pickles, rocket,
ham, salami, prosciutto)

Holy Schnit (chicken schnitzel, tomato, lettuce,
sriracha mayo on smoked sourdough)



