# **Daily Savouries**

### Pizza buns

\$4.30	Ham and cheese pizza
\$4.40	Supreme pizza
\$4.40	Hawaiian pizza
\$4.30	Vegetarian pizza <b>V</b>

# Wraps

\$9.50	Fiery Amigo (chicken, chipotle, avocado and salad)
\$9.50	Garden of Venus (Greek salad and hummus) ${\bf V}$
\$9.00	Vegan Venus (Garden of Venus, no feta) V VG

#### **Croissants**

\$9.90	Ham and cheese croissant
\$10.00	Ham, cheese and tomato croissant

## **Baguettes, Rolls and Flutes**

\$9.90	Slaw and Order (pulled pork, kaleslaw, chipotle)
\$9.90	Chick Flick (chicken, salad, swiss cheese, ranch dressing)
\$9.90	Hamlet (ham, cheese, tomato, dijionnaise)
\$9.90	Slender Salmon (smoked salmon, avocado, cream cheese, capers and salad)
\$9.90	Hail Caesar (chicken and Caesar salad)
\$9.50	Breakfast B.A.P (bacon, cheese, tomato, egg, chipotle)
\$9.90	Eggs Benedict (egg, bacon, cheddar and hollandaise)
\$9.90	Stand Banh Mi (Vietnamese pickle, salad, coriander, chilli, roast beef and Japanese mayonnaise)
\$9.90	Salmon Benedict (cheese, mesclun, smoked salmon, egg and hollandaise)
\$9.90	Corner Deli (cream cheese, sweet pickles, rocket, ham, salami, prosciutto)
\$9.90	Holy Schnit (chicken schnitzel, tomato, lettuce,

sriracha mayo on smoked sourdough)